In preparing the quarterly accounts, Storebrand has used assumptions and estimates that affect reported amounts of assets, liabili-
ties, revenues, costs and information in the notes to the accounts, as well as the information provided on contingent liabilities.
Actual results may differ from these estimates.

13

Booked assets prior Fair Value Adjustment to
to transaction Total fair Value

Intangible assets 706.7 8 704.5 7 997.8
Financial assets 119 967.5 119 967.5
Other assets 9 350.6 9 350.6

Total assets 130 024.8 138 022.6 7 997.8
Technical insurance reserves -109 522.9 -109 522.9
Deferred tax -566.2 -566.2
Long-term debt -1 344.2 -1 569.1 -224.9
Short-term debt -24 896.8 -24 896.8

Net assets -5 739.1 1 467.6 7 206.7

Goodwill 886.5 886.5

Net assets after goodwill 5 739.1

Purchase price 13 832.3

*)  VIF is classified as an intangible asset in the purchase analysis. The purchase price is paid in cash.

Storebrand Bank has acquired 90.9% of the shares in Hadrian Eiendom AS, a company which operates as consultants and brokers
for commercial real estate. The purchase price for the shares is NOK 46.9 million.

Storebrand pro forma profit and loss 2007 including SPP

Storebrand Pro Forma Pro Forma Group
NOK Million Group SPP Adjustments Note including SPP

Interest result 7 887 214 -437 2 7 663
Risk result 244 188 432
Administration result -669 72 -597
Other -3 030 10 3 -3 020
Amortisation of intangible assets (VIF etc.) -500 4 -500
Change in security and premium reserve -2 797 -309 -3 106

Total Life Insurance activities 1 635 164 -927 872

Banking 235 235
Asset Management 138 206 5 344
Other actitivies 12 12

Group profit 2 020 164 -721 1 463

Change in security reserve non-life insurance 9 9

Pre-tax profit 2 029 164 -721 1 472
Tax -20 37 158 6 176

Profit after tax 2 009 201 -563 1 1 648

Notes to the interim accounts

14

NOTE 4: PRO FORMA EARNINGS FOR 2007 FOR STOREBRAND INCLUDING SPP

The following table shows a pro forma profit and loss account in connection with Storebrand's acquisition of SPP and its subsidia-
ries, as well as the other units included in the acquisition (SPP).